© Great Math Worksheets. Unauthorized copying or reproduction of this worksheet is strictly prohibited.

’GreatMathWorksheets

Level 7
Unit

Introducing
10.1 Fractions

10 minutes with > 95% accuracy.

Time Taken: .........

Total Score: ..........

Fraction

Proper Fraction:
Numerator less
than denominator

Improper Fraction:

Numerator equal to
or greater than

Mixed Fractional
Number:
Whole number and

1 9 denominator fraction
6 5 5,0 gL 43
3 2 5 7
1. Write the fractions as shown below.
3 6 1 10 ]
a. 2 _ b. -2 1+ c. — — 9 —
3 1 5 5 4 ]
d 7 _ 5 01 e. 12 L1 £ 20 _ o0
2 ] 5 [ ] 6 ]
35 [ 1] 29 [ 1] 40
g —= I:l_ h _— |:|— 1 — = I:l
8 [ ] 9 [ ] 8
50 [ ] 38 [ ] 42 ]
] — =[— k. 2° — J— . =22 - [O—=
7 [ ] 4 [ ] 5 ]
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2. Rewrite the improper fractions.

a. _9
2
d. 25
6
g 53
9
i, T4
7
m. 63
12

]
I:|I:I

11
3

64
10

67
13

10.2 Converting Improper Fractions into Mixed Numbers Part 1

77
11

44
11

59
14
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